

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2792/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2010 in CRLMW No. 2198/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ASIF Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.,stay of arrest and office report )

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 3074 of 2010

(With appln. for stay of arrest and exem. from filing c/c of the impugned jt. and permission to place addl. documents on record and exem. from OT and with office report)

Date: 12/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shaad Anwar,Adv.  
Ms. Shabnam,Adv.  
Mr. Subhash Chandra Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

In the meantime, arrest of the petitioner shall remain stayed.

Tag with SLP(Crl.)No. 2084/2010.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]  
COURT MASTER